
BVF International Open 2020
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Category 4

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w8)

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 1  DEMAILLE  Marie Chantal   FRA  

 2  UFF  Susan   GBR  

 3  HALDANE  Fiona   GBR  

 3  OVERY-OSBALDESTON  Jenny   GBR  

 5  HARDY  Marilyn   GBR  

 6  MYERS  Margaret   GBR  

 7  SHEPHERD-FOSTER  Patricia   GBR  
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BVF International Open
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Categories 3-4 Poules

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w17)

Poules

Poule No 1 - 09:30 - Piste 12

 Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

OVERY-OSBALDESTON Jenny  GBR 3 V 1 V 2 0.400 -2 16

YOUNG Valerie  GBR V V 3 V 3 0.600 4 21

MYERS Margaret  GBR 2 0 4 V 2 0.200 -9 13

HOFFMANN Ibolya  HUN V V V V 3 0.800 7 23

BATISTE Wendy  GBR 1 4 2 3 2 0.000 -13 12

CLAYTON Jane  GBR V V V V V 1.000 13 25

Poule No 2 - 09:30 - Piste 13

 Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

MORRIS Jenny  GBR V V V2 V V 1.000 12 22

HUTCHISON Jane  GBR 4 V V V 2 0.600 6 21

HARDY Marilyn  GBR 0 4 3 V 2 0.200 -9 14

TAIT Maggie  GBR 1 1 V V 3 0.400 -2 15

SZILAGYI Csilla  HUN 3 0 3 2 3 0.000 -14 11

ALBINI Adriana  ITA 2 V V V V 0.800 7 22

Poule No 3 - 09:30 - Piste 14

 Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

BROOKS Susan  GBR V4 V 0 2 1 0.400 1 12

BARON Janet  GBR 2 V V 1 V 0.600 -2 18

SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia  GBR 2 4 2 1 3 0.000 -13 12

MASON Mariette  GBR V2 4 V 0 V 0.600 1 16

DEMAILLE Marie Chantal  FRA V3 V V V V3 1.000 16 21

VON MURALT Doris  SUI V2 3 V 3 1 0.400 -3 14

Poule No 4 - 09:30 - Piste 15

 Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

UFF Susan  GBR V4 X V 3 V2 0.750 5 14

HALDANE Fiona  GBR 3 X V 4 3 0.250 -1 15

OLIVER Caryl  GBR A A A A A DNF

EASTER Helen  GBR 2 3 X 4 1 0.000 -10 10

ELIN Dominique  FRA V4 V X V V3 1.000 5 17

LIEFERT Denise  SUI 0 V4 X V 1 0.500 1 10
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BVF International Open
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Categories 3-4 Poules

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w17)

Ranking of poules, round No 1

 Rank  Name  First name  Country  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  DEMAILLE  Marie Chantal   FRA   1.000  16  21  qualifier 

 2  CLAYTON  Jane   GBR   1.000  13  25  qualifier 

 3  MORRIS  Jenny   GBR   1.000  12  22  qualifier 

 4  ELIN  Dominique   FRA   1.000  5  17  qualifier 

 5  HOFFMANN  Ibolya   HUN   0.800  7  23  qualifier 

 6  ALBINI  Adriana   ITA   0.800  7  22  qualifier 

 7  UFF  Susan   GBR   0.750  5  14  qualifier 

 8  HUTCHISON  Jane   GBR   0.600  6  21  qualifier 

 9  YOUNG  Valerie   GBR   0.600  4  21  qualifier 

 10  MASON  Mariette   GBR   0.600  1  16  qualifier 

 11  BARON  Janet   GBR   0.600  -2  18  qualifier 

 12  LIEFERT  Denise   SUI   0.500  1  10  qualifier 

 13  BROOKS  Susan   GBR   0.400  1  12  qualifier 

 14  OVERY-OSBALDESTON  Jenny   GBR   0.400  -2  16  qualifier 

 15  TAIT  Maggie   GBR   0.400  -2  15  qualifier 

 16  VON MURALT  Doris   SUI   0.400  -3  14  qualifier 

 17  HALDANE  Fiona   GBR   0.250  -1  15  qualifier 

 18  HARDY  Marilyn   GBR   0.200  -9  14  qualifier 

 19  MYERS  Margaret   GBR   0.200  -9  13  qualifier 

 20  EASTER  Helen   GBR   0.000  -10  10  qualifier 

 21  BATISTE  Wendy   GBR   0.000  -13  12  qualifier 

 21  SHEPHERD-FOSTER  Patricia   GBR   0.000  -13  12  qualifier 

 23  SZILAGYI  Csilla   HUN   0.000  -14  11  qualifier 

 OLIVER  Caryl   GBR   dnf  DNF 
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BVF International Open 2020
4 January 2020

Women's Epee

Category 4

  -  Engarde Smart (//engarde-service.com/app.php?id=1177w8)

      Tableau of 8

  Tableau of 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1  DEMAILLE Marie Chantal  FRA 

 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal 

8 

 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal 

   5  HARDY Marilyn  GBR 9/3

 HALDANE Fiona 

4  HALDANE Fiona  GBR 7/6

 DEMAILLE Marie Chantal 

   3  OVERY-OSBALDESTON Jenny  GBR 10/6

 OVERY-OSBALDESTON Jenny 

6  MYERS Margaret  GBR 10/7

 UFF Susan 

   7  SHEPHERD-FOSTER Patricia  GBR 8/2

 UFF Susan 

2  UFF Susan  GBR 10/2
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